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KwikWire accessories

KwikWire Loop Termination

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

BKL-063-40

BKL-063-80

BKL-063-120

BKL-063-180

BKL-063-240

BKL-063-360

BKL-094-40

BKL-094-80

BKL-094-120

BKL-094-180

BKL-094-240

BKL-094-360

KwikWire Loop Termination

782051 67517

782051 67518

782051 67519

782051 67521

782051 68980

782051 67522

782051 67523

782051 67524

782051 67525

782051 67526

782051 68981

782051 67538

Length

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

UPC/Part
Number

Catalog
Number

Wire Rope
Diameter

Box Quantity - 20
5 bags containing 4 pieces per bag

KwikWire Loop Termination Kits

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

1/16"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

3/32"

BKL-063-40K

BKL-063-80K

BKL-063-120K

BKL-063-180K

BKL-063-240K

BKL-063-360K

BKL-094-40K

BKL-094-80K

BKL-094-120K

BKL-094-180K

BKL-094-240K

BKL-094-360K

KwikWire Loop Termination Kits

782051 67346

782051 67347

782051 67348

782051 67349

782051 68838

782051 67350

782051 67351

782051 67352

782051 67353

782051 67354

782051 68839

782051 67355

Length

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

40"

80"

120"

180"

240"

360"

UPC/Part
Number

Catalog
Number

Wire Rope
Diameter

Box Quantity - 20
5 bags containing 4 pieces per bag

•  �Available as a wire rope with loop termination only 
or as a ready-to-use kit with a BKC100 clamp

•  �Available in lengths of 40", 80", 120", 180", 240", 
360"




